
Boyd County Boys JV 2023 Basketball Schedule 

Monday March 13 Lawrence  Home  6 pm 

Thursday March 16 Cabell Midland  Home  6 pm 

Monday March 20 Greenup  Home  6 pm 

Friday  March 24 Johnson Central  Away  6 pm 

Saturday March 25 Lawrence  Away  12 pm 

Monday March 27 East Carter  Away  6 pm 

Wednesday March 29 Ironton   Away  6 pm 

 

MYRTLE BEACH 

 

Monday April 10  East Carter  Home  6 pm 

Tuesday April 11  Ironton   Home  6 pm 

Monday April 17  Johnson Central  Home  6 pm 

Wednesday April 19  Greenup JV Tourney Away  TBD 

Thursday April 20  Greenup JV Tourney Away  TBD 

Friday  April 21  Greenup JV Tourney Away  TBD 

Saturday April 22  Greenup JV Tourney Away  TBD 

Monday April 24  Ashland   Home  6 pm 

Thursday April 27  Huntington  Home (JV/V) 5/7 

Friday  April 28  Huntington  Home  6 pm 

Monday May 1  Ashland   Away  6 pm 

Thursday May 4  Huntington  Home  6 pm 

Thursday  May 11  Boyd JV Tourney Home  5/7 

Friday  May 12  Boyd JV Tourney Home  5/7 

Saturday May 13  Boyd JV Tourney Home  12/2/4 


